Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

15 / 15
Normalized Ex versions (for use in hazardous areas):
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
CVS 100 See Ordering number (PNR) on the previous page VMD-CVS100-A02-B02-C02-D02-E0
Normalized standard (non-Ex) versions:
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
CVS 100 See Ordering number (PNR) on the previous page VMD-CVS100-A01-B01-C02-D01-E0
CVS 100 See Ordering number (PNR) on the previous page VMD-CVS100-A08-B01-C02-D01-E1
CVS 100 See Ordering number (PNR) on the previous page VMD-CVS100-A09-B01-C01-D01-E1
CVS 100 See Ordering number (PNR) on the previous page VMD-CVS100-A09-B01-C01-D01-E2
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)